

ORDER BELOW EXH. 08 IN Cri.MA No.16/2026
(Production of documents by the Applicant)

Considering the reason mentioned in the application production of the document is allowed.

Kagal.
Date: 13/03/2026.

(P. S. Patil)
J.M.F.C. Kagal